Quintiles Wrightsville Beach 2014 Marathon Relays

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

MILE 3_5

Pace

Mile 11_3

Pace

Mile 16

Pace

Mile 24_1

Pace

TagTime

TagPace

GunTime

GunPace

DQ

Place Bib
1 573
2 559
3 571
4 569
5 560
6 572
7 570
8 565
9 567
10 563
11 562
12 561
13 558
14 564

MIKENAT

EXCELSIOR

TWISTED SISTERS
THE ANDERSONS
KONRADY & OTHER SON
WE RUN 4 WINE

THE RUNNING RILLAS
RONALDS ANGELS
SLOWHILLS

NEED A MARGARITA
LUCKY CHARMS 14
LUCKY CHARMS
BEACH BUMS

OAK CITY BIDDIES

00:27:25
00:29:39
00:32:18
00:35:25
00:30:19
00:34:40
00:37:36
00:36:33
00:39:04
00:37:32
00:38:17
00:36:49
00:36:43

00:41:43

00:07:50
00:08:29
00:09:14
00:10:08
00:08:40
00:09:55
00:10:45
00:10:27
00:11:10
00:10:44
00:10:57
00:10:32
00:10:30

00:11:55

01:25:04

01:30:07

01:34:53

01:53:24

01:33:22

01:46:01

01:56:10

01:52:43

01:51:52

02:00:04

02:00:04

01:54:01

01:55:20

02:05:09

00:07:32

00:07:59

00:08:24

00:10:03

00:08:16

00:09:23

00:10:17

00:09:59

00:09:54

00:10:38

00:10:38

00:10:06

00:10:13

00:11:05

02:02:30

02:06:56

02:13:16

02:28:22

02:18:30

02:31:08

02:38:45

02:35:55

02:44:11

02:51:59

02:46:26

02:55:21

03:00:41

02:57:54

00:07:40

00:07:56

00:08:20

00:09:17

00:08:40

00:09:27

00:09:56

00:09:45

00:10:16

00:10:45

00:10:25

00:10:58

00:11:18

00:11:08

03:04:17
03:09:50
03:17:26
03:26:17
03:28:16
03:42:06
03:50:43
03:52:16
03:58:30
04:00:40
04:06:38
04:16:11
04:19:19

04:22:15

00:07:39
00:07:53
00:08:12
00:08:34
00:08:39
00:09:13
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:09:54
00:10:00
00:10:15
00:10:38
00:10:46

00:10:53

03:20:35

03:26:18

03:31:34

03:40:14

03:45:52

04:02:13

04:07:04

04:10:48

04:14:00

04:17:20

04:26:27

04:36:33

04:39:33

04:47:54

00:07:40
00:07:53
00:08:05
00:08:25
00:08:38
00:09:15
00:09:26
00:09:35
00:09:42
00:09:50
00:10:11
00:10:34
00:10:41

00:11:00

03:22:55
03:28:43
03:35:38
03:42:49
03:48:30
04:05:12
04:10:11
04:13:30
04:17:58
04:20:21
04:29:55
04:39:25
04:42:20

04:52:13

00:07:45
00:07:58
00:08:14
00:08:31
00:08:44
00:09:22
00:09:33
00:09:41
00:09:51
00:09:57
00:10:19
00:10:40
00:10:47

00:11:10

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.



