## **Quintiles Wrightsville Beach 2014 Marathon Relays**

\*\* Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place	Bib	Team	MILE 3_5	Pace	Mile 11_3	Pace	Mile 16	Pace	Mile 24_1	Pace	TagTime	TagPace	GunTime	GunPace	DQ
1	573	MIKENAT	00:27:25	00:07:50	01:25:04	00:07:32	02:02:30	00:07:40	03:04:17	00:07:39	03:20:35	00:07:40	03:22:55	00:07:45	
2	559	EXCELSIOR	00:29:39	00:08:29	01:30:07	00:07:59	02:06:56	00:07:56	03:09:50	00:07:53	03:26:18	00:07:53	03:28:43	00:07:58	
3	571	TWISTED SISTERS	00:32:18	00:09:14	01:34:53	00:08:24	02:13:16	00:08:20	03:17:26	00:08:12	03:31:34	00:08:05	03:35:38	00:08:14	
4	569	THE ANDERSONS	00:35:25	00:10:08	01:53:24	00:10:03	02:28:22	00:09:17	03:26:17	00:08:34	03:40:14	00:08:25	03:42:49	00:08:31	
5	560	KONRADY & OTHER SON	00:30:19	00:08:40	01:33:22	00:08:16	02:18:30	00:08:40	03:28:16	00:08:39	03:45:52	00:08:38	03:48:30	00:08:44	
6	572	WE RUN 4 WINE	00:34:40	00:09:55	01:46:01	00:09:23	02:31:08	00:09:27	03:42:06	00:09:13	04:02:13	00:09:15	04:05:12	00:09:22	
7	570	THE RUNNING RILLAS	00:37:36	00:10:45	01:56:10	00:10:17	02:38:45	00:09:56	03:50:43	00:09:35	04:07:04	00:09:26	04:10:11	00:09:33	
8	565	RONALDS ANGELS	00:36:33	00:10:27	01:52:43	00:09:59	02:35:55	00:09:45	03:52:16	00:09:39	04:10:48	00:09:35	04:13:30	00:09:41	
9	567	SLOWHILLS	00:39:04	00:11:10	01:51:52	00:09:54	02:44:11	00:10:16	03:58:30	00:09:54	04:14:00	00:09:42	04:17:58	00:09:51	
10	563	NEED A MARGARITA	00:37:32	00:10:44	02:00:04	00:10:38	02:51:59	00:10:45	04:00:40	00:10:00	04:17:20	00:09:50	04:20:21	00:09:57	
11	562	LUCKY CHARMS 14	00:38:17	00:10:57	02:00:04	00:10:38	02:46:26	00:10:25	04:06:38	00:10:15	04:26:27	00:10:11	04:29:55	00:10:19	
12	561	LUCKY CHARMS	00:36:49	00:10:32	01:54:01	00:10:06	02:55:21	00:10:58	04:16:11	00:10:38	04:36:33	00:10:34	04:39:25	00:10:40	
13	558	BEACH BUMS	00:36:43	00:10:30	01:55:20	00:10:13	03:00:41	00:11:18	04:19:19	00:10:46	04:39:33	00:10:41	04:42:20	00:10:47	
14	564	OAK CITY BIDDIES	00:41:43	00:11:55	02:05:09	00:11:05	02:57:54	00:11:08	04:22:15	00:10:53	04:47:54	00:11:00	04:52:13	00:11:10	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.